Golf Sponsorship Form
St. Paul Golf Course

Sponsor Information:

Company Name & Address:

L

Town of 'St. Paul
A PEOPLE KIND OF PLACE

Contact Name:

Phone:

O Hole or Bench Sign

Sponsorship Opportunities

Circle:

The Hole or Bench will be displayed on Hole #

O Cart Wrap

O Cart Wrap & Hole or Bench

O Scorecard Exclusive (6”x4”)

O Hole-In-One-Sponsor

O Tournament Naming Rights

Circle:

Circle:

Circle:

Circle:

Circle:

Email:

1 Year
$300

1 Year
$1500

1 Year
$1700

1 Year
$1500

1 Year
$600

1 Year
$900

3 Years
$270 per year

3 Years
$1350 per year

3 Years
$1530 per year

3 Years
$1350 per year

3 Years
$540 per year

3 Years
$810 per year

5 Years
$255 per year

5 Years
$1275 per year

5 Years
$1445 per year

5 Years
$1275 per year

5 Years
$510 per year

5 Years
$675 per year

(Prices include installation, but do not include GST, artwork or production costs.)

**Receive two 18-hole passes per year with the purchase of a 3 or 5 year Golf Sponsorship**

(company) does hereby agree to Year(s) sponsorship for a

with the St. Paul Golf Course.

Contract Holder Print: Sign: Date:
Golf Course Rep Print: Sign: Date:

' Payment Method: 20__ | -  For Office Use Only -
[] cash [] Chequet: Advertising Sales 1-71-00-00-285 GO17
[] Debit (] Visa 3 _ Sub Total:
[] Mastercard [] American Express | GST:
[0 Giftcard [ Certificate | TOTAL:
20__ Paid for year of year(s). 20 Paid for year of year(s).
20 Paid for year of year(s). 20 Paid for year of year(s).

20__ Paid for year of year(s).




