## **Golf Sponsorship Form**St. Paul Golf Course

## **Sponsor Information:**



Company Name & Address:				
Contact Name:	_ Phone:		Email:	
Sponsorship Opportunities				
☐ Hole or Bench Sign	Circle:	<b>1 Year</b> \$300	<b>3 Years</b> \$270 per year	<b>5 Years</b> \$255 per year
The Hole or Bench will be displayed on Hole #				
□ Cart Wrap	Circle:	<b>1 Year</b> \$1500	<b>3 Years</b> \$1350 per year	<b>5 Years</b> \$1275 per year
□ Cart Wrap & Hole or Bench	Circle:	<b>1 Year</b> \$1700	<b>3 Years</b> \$1530 per year	<b>5 Years</b> \$1445 per year
☐ Scorecard Exclusive (6"x4")	Circle:	<b>1 Year</b> \$1500	<b>3 Years</b> \$1350 per year	<b>5 Years</b> \$1275 per year
□ Hole-In-One-Sponsor	Circle:	<b>1 Year</b> \$600	<b>3 Years</b> \$540 per year	<b>5 Years</b> \$510 per year
□ Tournament Naming Rights	Circle:	<b>1 Year</b> \$900	<b>3 Years</b> \$810 per year	
(Prices include installation, but do not include GST, artwork or production costs.)				
**Receive two 18-hole passes per year with the purchase of a 3 or 5 year Golf Sponsorship**				
Year(s) sponsorship for a				
with the St. Paul Golf Course.				
	Sign: Date:			
Golf Course Rep Print: Sign: Date:				
Payment Method: 20	- For Office Use Only -			
Cash Cheque#:	Advertising Sales 1-71-00-00-285 GO17			
☐ Debit ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ American Express	Sub Total:  GST:			
Gift Card Certificate	TOTAL:			
20 Paid for year of year(s).       20 Paid for year of year(s).         20 Paid for year of year(s).       20 Paid for year of year(s).         20 Paid for year of year(s).				